IT# DIST
1 40
2 50
3 50
4 50
5 65
6 65
7 65
8 65
9 65

10 65

11 65

12 65

13 70

14 70

15 70

16 70

17 70

18 70

19 75

20 75

21 75

22 80

23 80

24 100

25 100

26 100

27 100

28 100

29 102

31 190

32 225

33 225

34 225

35 225

36 225

37 225

38

225

PARCEL

48102
57000
57100
106300
131400
138500
139003
141000
141302
141400
151300
151403
169500
169700
169800
169900
170100
170200
187000
187400
189000
200804
205500
225005
247500
249800
250800
250900
278004
323902

401300
402105
402107
405800
406700
409900
410800

February 1, 2026

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE TAXES ON THE LAND AND LOTS HEREIN DESCRIBED, ALL

LOCATED IN FURNAS COUNTY, NE, AND WHICH TAX FOR 2024 AND PRIOR YEARS REMAIN DUE
AND UNPAID, TOGETHER WITH INTEREST AND PENALTIES, (NOT INCLUDED IN PRINTED

AMOUNTS), OR SUCH PARTS, WILL BE OFFERED FOR SALE ON THE FIRST MONDAY IN MARCH,

WHICH IS MARCH 2, 2026, BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 8:00 AM AND 4:00 PM AND CONTINUE

FROM DAY TO DAY AS THE LAW DIRECTS
BARBARA A POWELL, FURNAS COUNTY TREASURER

NAME ADDRESS S-T-R LEGAL

RURAL PROPERTIES
CARNES, LOREN/DIANNE 26-4-22 PTSE1/41.40A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL 12-1-22 SE1/4NE1/440A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL/JODI 12-1-22 E1/2NW1/4SE1/4N1/2NE1/4SW1/4 248 A
PEMBERTON, CALVIN 42214 DR 704 21-1-23 TRS1/2SW1/42.5A
THULIN, KAITLIN/BRANDON GOEBEL 1-3-21 PTNW1/4SW1/42.33 A
PERCIVAL, BONNIE LE 11-3-21 PTSE1/4103A
PERCIVAL, BONNIE LE 13-3-21 W1/2NW1/4SE1/4SW1/4 177.75 A
PERCIVAL, DOUG & BONNIE 13-3-21 SW1/4, PTSW1/4NW1/4 199 A
PERCIVAL, BONNIE LE 14-3-21 PTNW1/4NW1/412.25 A
PERCIVAL, BONNIE LE 15-3-21 N1/2NE1/478 A
MILLER, SCOTT JR 72447 DR 433 8-4-21 NW1/4160A
MILLER, SCOTT/BRANDY DR 433 8-4-21 TRNE1/4SW1/41A
TAYLOR, RICHARD/DONNA 5-1-21 PTSW1/4NW1/4 .20 A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL/JODI 6-1-21 N1/2NE1/4,PTSE1/4NE1/482 A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL 6-1-21 W1/2300A
COMMUNITY CHURCH PRECEPT 7-1-21 PTSW1/4NE1/41A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL 7-1-21 NW1/4 146 A
TAYLOR, MICHAEL 43265 DR 706 7-1-21 PTSW1/4NE1/42 A
MILLER, LOIS TR 8-2-21 LT1-6 BLK2 HOLLINGER VLG
MILLER, LOIS TR 8-2-21 LT1-3BLK7 HOLLINGERVLG
LONGSINE, JULIE 43481 HWY 89 9-2-21 TRSE1/4SE1/41.27 A
MCGAHAN, DARLA 70662 RD 419 12-1-24 TRNW1/44.6A
ANDERSON, CHARLES/PEGGY 24-2-24 PTNE1/4 .28A
MARTENS, CHELSEA 33-4-22 PTLT6,PTLT7SW1/431.07 A
KAHLER, PEGGY 72116 HWY 283 23-4-23 PTLT5-640A
KAHLER, PEGGY 26-4-23 PTLTS5-6 NW1/437 A
KAHLER, PEGGY 27-4-23 TRE1/2SE1/46 A
KAHLER, PEGGY 27-4-23 NW1/4SE1/4,NE1/4 SE1/4 43 A
SHOEMAKER, G FRANKLIN 41522 HWY 6&34  20-4-24 PTNW1/4S OF HWY 25 A
HYMANS, RENATR 72578 RD 409 5-4-25 TRNW1/44.28 A

WILSONVILLE
WAGNER, ZOETH LT 10-12 BLK 10 OT
TRICKLE, ALAN 706 MAIN PTLTS 3-6 BLK 13 OT
TRICKLE, ALAN 706 MAIN LT 1-2,7-8,16-18;PT 3-6,9-10,15 BLK 13 OT
BACA, ROBERT 602 GLENN LT 7-8 BLK 22 OT
WEAVER, CRIS 201 W OMIR LT 6 BLK 26 OT
BACA, TIMOTHY/CARMEN 409 GRACE LT 1-2 BLK 33 OT
SCHARFF, ELDON/LOUISE LT3 BLK 35 OT

TOTAL DUE
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97.66
803.88
2,290.14
262.28
28.36
773.40
3,187.92
1,508.56
91.90
597.30
5,134.38
170.14
1.48
596.44
2,402.02
3.74
3,248.14
211.64
3.82
2.88
321.90
541.50
79.90
263.44
23.40
11.89
79.32
72.61
1,593.64
978.97

3.51
73.42
31.58
36.40

196.90
73.40
48.66



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

411000
411100
411500
412000
412100
412300
413200
414200
414300
414600
414800
416200
417500
417600
418100
419600

421300
421500
422700
424700
425100
425500
425700
426100
427000
427100
427500
428900
429000
430400
431400
432200
432300
433100
434802
434902
435100
435300
435700
436300
436400
436500
436600
439200
439500
442700
442800
445000

PARK, EDDIE/RACHEL
PARK, EDDIE/RACHEL
HANDY, SELMA

WELLS ENTERPRISE INC
HERRMANN, JOHN
FURNAS COUNTY
QUADUOR, CONNIE/EL
MEYERS, MELVIN/DORIS
LANDRETH, TRAVIS
SHIRLEY, THEODORE
LANDRETH, TRAVIS
ROEDER, ALICE
MEYERS, MELVIN/DORIS
MCCLUNG, ROBERT/LUCILLE
MACK, LEANNE

BACA, TIMOTHY

CLANTON, ROBERT/LISA
HARPER, JASPER
KESLAR, TERESA

ALH PROPERTIES, LLC
CARPENTER, RICHARD
COURTNEY, BOB JR
HAMILTON, RANDI
MARTIN, JOE/MARY DAVIS
THULIN, BRUCE

THULIN, KAITLIN

POCHE, CARLOS
HERRICK, DAVID

RUPP, SCOTT/CLARENCE

THULIN, KAITLIN/BRANDON GOEGEL

KARPJUK, JOSEPH/PAMELA APPEL
RANALDI, PETE/CINDY

HUSKER PROP INVESTMENTS LLC
BRINK, CHAD

SCARROW, TONY

WILSON, ROBERT/CHRISTEL
JAUKEN, DENNIS

WELDON, WILLIAM

MAYO, WILLIAM/JERILYN
WILSON, ROBERT/CHRISTEL
WILSON, ROBERT/CHRISTEL
SMITH, CHRISTEL

WILSON, CHRISTEL

BENNETTS, ANTHONY/LYNDSAY
THOMPSON, KATHLEEN
DAWSON, GERALD/MELODY
DAWSON, JERRY/MELODY
RAMOS, MARIA

400 MAIN

407 MAIN

206 FURNAS

306 E RAYMOND

810 OGDEN
813 OGDEN
813 CENTRAL
810 HOWELL
713 HOWELL
713 ODELL
707 ODELL
702 HOWELL
701 CENTRAL
700 ODELL
708 ODELL
712 CENTRAL

602 EWING
610 OGDEN
601 CENTRAL
600 ODELL
607 ODELL
505 HOWELL

511 ODELL
507 ODELL
500 HOWELL
509 CENTRAL
507 CENTRAL
505 CENTRAL
501 CENTRAL
504 OGDEN
510 OGDEN
410 OGDEN
412 OGDEN
315 OGDEN

LT6 &PTLT 7 BLK 35 OT
PTLT7,LT8BLK350T

LT 15BLK 35 OT
PTLT5,LT6,PTLT7BLK 36 OT
PTLT7BLK 36 OT

LT9, PTLT 10 BLK 36 OT
PTLT 12-13BLK 37 OT
PTLT1BLK43 0T
PTLT1,LT2-7BLK43 0T
LT 13, PTLT 14 BLK 43 OT
LT 17-18 BLK 43 OT

LT 2-4BLK 46 OT

LT 4-5BLK 2 HUNTS ADD
LT6 BLK2 HUNTS ADD
LT4,PTLT5OUTLTS

LT 16 OUTLTS

OXFORD

LT 13,PT14 BLK2 OT
LT1BLK3OT
LT1BLK4OT

LT 13 BLK 5 OT
LT1BLK7OT
LT1,PTLT2BLK8OT
PTLT3,LT4BLK8OT
LT9BLK8OT
LT7BLK9OT
LOT8BLK9 OT

LT 12 BLK9 OT

LT 14 BLK 10 OT
LT1-3BLK11 0T
LT10-11BLK 13 OT
PTLTS 17-21 BLK 14 OT
LT 13-14 BLK 16 OT

LT 15-18 BLK 16 OT
LT7-8, PTLT9BLK 17 OT
LT4BLK 19 0T
LT5,PT6-7 BLK 19 OT

LT 1-2 BLK20 OT

LT 5-6 BLK 20 OT

LT 13, PTLT 14 BLK 20 OT
LT 3-5BLK21 0T

LT 6-7 BLK21 0T

LTS 8-9, PTLT 10 BLK 21 OT
PTLT 10, LT 11-12 BLK21 OT
PTLT 11-12 BLK23 OT
LT17-18 BLK23 OT

LT 23-24 BLK 26 OT

LT 25-26 BLK 26 OT
LT9BLK350T
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49.66
37.48
47.98
220.18
73.02
38.82
56.34
37.18
6.00
15.44
118.67
17.30
6.58
3.16
28.66
75.28

1,394.30
1,024.48
440.68
120.36
5.08
383.66
1,047.80
392.43
1,215.86
21.92
628.44
569.06
428.34
668.71
5,616.20
379.00
811.52
1,191.16
2,517.68
75.74
2,111.86
42.06
1,473.76
906.16
222.62
176.38
788.38
111.44
290.90
683.66
27.88
1,583.83



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243

245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

447700
449200
449700
449800
449900
450000
451300
453100
455800
459400
460000
461000
461600
463200
465600

468000
470600
472300
472601
474003
474200
474400
475100
475200
476100
476300
477900
478700
480004
480100
480200
481800
482800

491900
495100
495700
499400
499500
500200
503700
504900
505000
508700
508800
508900
513700
514500

BERBER, JESUS

WHITEBEAR, ROYCE/MARY
ALH PROPERTIES, LLC

ALH PROPERTIES, LLC

ALH PROPERTIES LLC

ALH PROPERTIES, LLC
SIEBELS, TORY

GEISE, SAMUEL

LASHLEY, ROY JR

LUCZAK, DAN

RIDPATH, FRED

BAUER, CLIFFORD/MARY GAIL
LEWIS, ROBBIN/THOMAS THULIN
FISH, ANNA
RAMIREZ-BALTIERRA, TRINIDAD

PARK, JOSEPH

PATSIOS, TONY/MISTY
BDELLC

4-T IRREVOCALBE TRUST
C &HHOLDINGS LLC
EWOLDT, BRANDON
SMITH, RANDI/CARRIE
BROWN, BETTY

LEWIS, VERLYN
JOHNSTON, CALEB/JAILYN SCHEEL
EWOLDT, BRANDON
ALBERTSON, BRIAN
HOLLANDER, ALICIA
MORSE, DANIEL/MARY
SIEJA, MICHAEL/ROBIN
SIEJA, MICHAEL/ROBIN
AUFENKAMP, HENRY
WHEELER, RANDY

JUHL, BOBBIE/MARRLYN
WHITMORE, JANET/HICKEY, ROBERTA
WHITMORE, JANET/COREY DURAN
WEBB, RYAN/SHEILA

WEBB, RYAN/SHEILA
4-TIRREVOCALBEL TRUST

JUHL, MARRLYN/BOBBIE
WHITMORE, JANET/ROBERTA HICKEY
EKBERG, JOHN/GINA PETERSEN
MOORE, SCOTT

MOORE, SCOTT/ANGIE

MOORE, SCOTT

TRACY, TERRY/DEANNE

UTTERBACK, JEFFERY

316 OGDEN
209 EAST

204 E CORNWALL
202 E CORNWALL
203 OGDEN
212 W CORNWALL
909 CENTRAL
404 W DERBY

406 W BOTHWELL

202 E CLARK

412 MAIN
209 2ND
302 CURTIS
211 MAIN
99 2ND
206 ARAPAHOE
106 ARAPAHOE
407 2ND
403 2ND
409 OXFORD
202 18T
308 1ST

405 ARAPAHOE

110 ARAPAHOE

711 VINE
510 ELM
405 VINE
506 5TH
508 5TH
511 ELM
807 ELM
1008 LOCUST
501 10TH
808 MAIN

804 MAIN
401 LOCUST
312 MAIN

LT21BLK 36 OT

LT4-5BLK 38 OT

LT 16 BLK 38 OT

LT 17-20 BLK 38 OT
PTLT21-24 BLK38 OT
PTLT21-24 BLK38 OT
PTLT8,LT9-10 BLK40 OT
PT LT 25 BURLINGTON ADD
LT 3 BLK 1 DERBY ADD

PTLT 1,PTALLEY PARK SUBD
PTLT 9 PARK SUBD

PTLT 12 PARK SUBD

LT 1 BLK 2 PECKALLEN SUBD
PTLT 5 PRESTON PL
PT7,LT8, PT9BLK 1 STRUVES ADD

EDISON
LT 12 BLK2 OT

PT 3, LT 16-18 BLK 8 OT CO CLRKS S ADD

LT 31 CO CLRKS N ADD
PTLT4 CO CLRKS SADD
PTLT 21 CO CLRKS SADD
LT 4 1STADD
PTLT8,PTLT9 1STADD
LT 1 BLK 2 SMITHS ADD
LT 2 BLK 2 SMITHS ADD
PTLT1-2BLK2OT
LT4-5BLK2OT

LT 15-17BLK3 OT
LT3BLK5OT

PTLT4 CO CLRKS NADD
PTLT4 CO CLRKS NADD
LT5,PTLT6, LT 8-9 CO CLRKS N ADD
PTLT 8 CO CLRKS SADD
PTLT7-8 1STADD
ARAPAHOE
PTLT5,LT6BLK20OT
PTLT7-8 BLK23 OT

LOT 3 BLK 24 OT
LT9BLK33 0T

LT 10, PTLT 11 BLK 33 OT
LT 5-6 BLK 34 OT

PTLT 10-12 BLK 38 OT
PTLT8,LT9BLK40OT
LT 10-12 BLK 40 OT
LT9BLK47 OT

LT 10 BLK 47 OT

LTS 11-12 BLK 47 OT
LT1, PTLT2BLK52 OT
LT 7-9 BLK 53 OT

P P PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP R Rl - i o o o
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627.34
1,482.98
18.39
17.72
81.21
915.07
425.41
199.56
1,640.66
3,873.20
84.66
396.34
17.42
482.82
968.38

66.58
142.74
670.38
487.72

55.36
403.42
179.73
706.94
146.18

54.56

1,574.72
414.58
11.90
0.68
8.02

11.52

82.26
338.78

540.46
635.08
446.60
27.52
193.18
925.06
630.59
403.94
800.45
538.02
39.52
357.02
2,575.18
1,010.12



134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180

245
245
245
245
245
245
245

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

255
255
255

515300
515400
528602
534600
538100
546200
553300

562100
562200
563500
565700
567600
568000
570300
572500
575000
575100
575301
575600
575700
577100
579100
580900
582600
584300
588701
588800
592400
592500
593900
595100
598000
598600
599700
603509
606900
607100
607200
607802
608600
609200
609400
611200
611700

617300
623600
629600

SNS IRREVOCABLE TR
SNS IRREVOCABLE TR
MDC COAST 21, LLC
STEWART, JAMES/PAULINE
LEWIS, NORMAN/KAREN
BARBER, JOHN/MISTY
MAASKE, MARTIN/JANET

4-T IRREVOCALBE TRUST
FAMILY TRADITIONS LLC
PEMBERTON, CALVIN
KIRK, JAMES/SHERLYNN
CLASON, STEVE

DOW, LYLE

CONDRON, THEODORE/HELEN

CLASON, STEVEN
STEAR, AUSTIN
STEAR, AUSTIN

WILLIAMS, MICKEAL/KERRIE
SPRIGG, TIMOTHY/KATELYN

NOYES, MICHELLE
FAMILY TRADITIONS LLC
KELLY, MIKE

LONG, JENNIFER

KELLY, MIKE

KELLY, MICHAEL

KELLY, MICHAEL

KELLY, MICHAEL
SLOCUM, DIANE
SLOCUM, DIANE

PARK, PUZZ

KELLY, MICHAEL
CLARK, HANNAH

KELLY, MIKE

4-T IRREVOCABLE TRUST
TRICKLE, ALAN

ALDER, THELMA
MARBLE, JOHN
ROBERTS, MERLE
BARKER, JOHN/TONY
BARKER, TONY

ALDER, THELMA
BARKER, JOHN/TONY
LARSON, JEFFREY/PATTY
KELLY, MICHAEL

RICE, TAMRA
CHITWOOD, STEVE
HEITMANN, BRANT

212 E CHESTNUT
1005 7TH
905 8TH

1000 CHERRY

408 CHESTNUT

620 7TH
704Q

1219Q

902 P
519 7TH

422 11TH
11220
12020
1208 O

302 9TH
7090
608 M

103 10TH
122 9TH

314P

920 3RD
7214TH
721 3RD
619 6TH
924 9TH

604U

406 S
314 13TH

706 NORTH
601 PATTERSON
522 PARKER

14-4-23

17-2-22

17-2-22

BLK 57 OT

LTS 1-3,7-12 BLK 58 O

PTLTS 1-2W1/2SW1/4 1.04A ALBEES ADD
PT3,LT4,PT5BLK7 COLVINS 1STADD
LT4 BLK 11 COLVINS 1STADD

LT 1BLK 1 MCCOYS ADD

PTLT 15 NADD

BEAVER CITY

LT6BLK9 OT

LT7-8 BLKO OT

LT9,PTLT 10 BLK 11 OT
PTLT1-2,5LT3-4,BLK 15 OT

LT 16-21BLK 17 OT

LT 13-14 BLK 18 OT
LT1,PTLT2BLK210T
LT1,PTLT2BLK24OT

LT6-8 BLK26 OT

LT9-12BLK 26 OT

LT 20-24 BLK 26 OT

LT 13-15BLK 27 OT

LT 16-20 BLK 27 OT

LT 18 BLK29 OT

LT 16-18 BLK 31 OT

LT7-8, PTLT9BLK 33 OT

LT9-10 BLK 35 OT

LT4-5BLK 38 OT

PTLTS 9-12, PTLT 8 BLK 45

LT 13-15, PTLT 16 BLK 45 OT

LT 13 ARMSTRONGS 2ND ADD

LTS 13-14 ARMSTRONGS 2ND ADD
PT LT 20 CORBINS ADD

PT SW1/4NW1/4

PTLTS 1-2 BLK 3 HADLEYS ADD
BLK 4 HADLEYS ADD

PTLT 1-3 BLK 8 HADLEYS ADD
PT2-4,1LT1,7-12 BLK 15 PT 10 LASHLEYS ADD
PTLT 16, PT LT 25 MCKEES ADD

LT 17 MCKEES ADD

LT 18 MCKEES ADD

PTLT 25, LT 26 MCKEES ADD

LT 35, PT MCKEES ADD

LT 5-6, PT LT 7 MOORES ADD

LT 8,PTSEC 17 IN CITY MOORES ADD
LT 23-24 TIFFANYS ADD

LT 7-9 WHITNEYS ADD
CAMBRIDGE

LT1, PTLT2BLK9 OT

LTS 7-8, PTLT9BLK 15 OT

LTS 1-2BLK 21 OT

@B B B BB PP

P P P PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP P PP PP PP

179.04
140.44
5.15
1,607.64
874.30
1,150.56
668.54

475.98
30.64
8.36
44.94
117.46
395.00
797.54
26.96
13.12
532.10
667.84
1,602.84
2,061.57
8.80
132.40
1,457.28
213.00
35.58
2,902.70
486.74
76.08
595.14
31.44
1,311.14
623.94
819.58
519.38
737.28
521.96
91.44
298.10
170.98
115.92
260.82
407.62
1,581.82
117.12

504.06
1,377.52
2,026.12



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255

258
258
258

265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265

629700
631200
632700
636000
637400
641900
642000
644916
650500
650700
652100
655300
655400
657900
660700
668500
669900
673800
679000

682300
682801
683600

688900
689400
691300
691400
691500
691600
691700
691800
691900
692000
694100
694300
695900
696801
698700
699000
699100
700600
701400
701500
704602
705502
706600
707200
707300

HEITMANN, BRANT

EKBERG, JOHN/PETERSEN, GINA
ALLEN, PHYLLIS

LIEVENS, BRIAN/LINDA

4-T IRREVOCABLE TRUST
HARFORD, BRAD/HANNAH
OCKINGA, DOUGLAS
FLAMMANG, MICHAEL/MONICA
GARCIA, DAVID/JUDY

LANGLEY, MICHAEL

JACKSON, WYATT

WEAVER, STEVEN/TAI
TROBAUGH, CHRISTOPHER/CHELSEY
PIKE, STEVE/ARNETTA
DOCKWEILER, CHARLEA
PAISLEY, CHRISTOPHER/GLORIA
HEITMANN, BRANT

WALTER, REINHOLD/MARGARET
STEWART, JAIME

EAGLEBURGER, SHANE
OCKINGA, DOUGLAS
JORDAN, JASON/AMANDA

GIPE, TERRY/SUANN

DAVIS, JENIFER

STORY, JERRY

MARQUARDT, KRISTI
DAVENPORT, JUSTIN
WILKISON, TRACI

WILKISON, TRACI

WILKISON, TRACI
WILKINSON, TRACI
WILKINSON, TRACI

MAASKE, MARTIN/JANET
MAASKE, MARTIN/JANET
CARTER, STEVEN/GAIL
HOCK, GREGORY/WESLEY
WARBURTON, JOHN

(ARMS), NATHENE JOHNSON
STORY, JERRY

CARTER, JESSE/ALISHA GARCIA
ADAM, NORMAN

STARNES, BETTY/JACQUELINE
PEMBERTON, CALVIN/NANCY
PEMBERTON, CALVIN/NANCY
METZGER, GARY/LORI

FAGE, KAREN

HOCK, GREGORY/WESLEY

516 PARKER
511 PARKER
516 PAXTON
807 NELSON
810 NELSON
604 FLANNERY
610 FLANNERY
72152 ROAD 410
1009 NORTH
1015 NORTH
1105 NEOSHA
503 NEVILLE
511 NEVILLE
103 PATTERSON
1204 JOHNSON
907 PACIFIC
1103 PACIFIC

1112 NASBY

302 SHERIDAN
208 SHERIDAN

307 RANDOLPH
306 CENTER
203 PUTMAN

219 CENTER

224 CENTER
206 RANDOLPH
112 PUTMAN

302 NORWICH
204 SWAYZE
303 ONTARIO

608 MEREDITH

TOWER

627 NORWICH

414 CENTER

414 PUTMAN
405 PUTMAN

28-4-25

22-4-24

LT3BLK210T

LT 18-20, PTLT 21 BLK 22 OT
LT3,PTLT4BLK24OT

PTLT 1 BLK B BAKERS ADD

PT BLK C BAKERS ADD

PT BLK K EXT OF BAKERS ADD
PT BLK K EXT OF BAKERS ADD
TR SW1/4NW1/4, NW1/4SW1/46 A CL
LT 5-6 BLK 12 FALINGS ADD
PTLTS 7-9 BLK 12 FALINGS ADD
LT 5-6 BLK 15 FALINGS ADD
LT5BLK 5 1STADD

LT6, PTLT 7 BLK5 1STADD
LT7BLK 12 1STADD

LT 10-12 BLK 1 FRANKLINS ADD

PTLT 7-8 BLK E PICKLE/CAMERON ADD

LT 7-8 BLK G PICKLE/CAMERON ADD
PTLT9BLK 5 ROOSEVELTS ADD
PTLT 2WING ADD

HENDLEY

LT5-6 BLK12 OT

LTS 3-12 BLK 13 OT

LT11-12BLK 14 OT

HOLBROOK
PTLT2,LT3BLK20OT
LT11-12BLK2OT
PTLT5,LT6BLK5OT

LT 1-2BLK6 OT

PTLT3BLK6OT
PTLT3,LT4BLK6OT

LT5BLK6 OT

LT6BLK6 OT

LT7-8 BLK6 OT

LT9BLK6 OT

LT 18 BLK7 OT

LT2-4BLK8 OT

LT 15-16 BLK 11 OT

PTLT 1 BLK 1 BENSONS ADD

LT 1-2 BLK 1 BOLIBAUGHS ADD
PTLT4,LT5BLK1BOLIBAUGHS ADD
PTLT 6 BLK 1 BOLIBAUGHS ADD
LT 5, PTLT6 BLK 1 COOPERS ADD
LT 17-18 BLK 1 COOPERS ADD
PTLT 17-18 BLK 1 COOPERS ADD
PTNE1/4NE1/4 CL

LT5, PTLT 6 HANSONS ADD

LT 19, PTLT 20 BLK 1 KEES ADD
LT 8 BLK2 KEES ADD

LT9BLK 2 KEES ADD

B R i R i o o T T I o A A o

©H P P

B B PO P PP PP PP P PP PP PP PP PP PP PP

1,246.66
471.50
1,373.96
3,238.98
563.10
1,665.60
461.46
690.28
460.92
144.07
44456
642.81
1,233.54
516.62
1,782.12
2,390.64
1,038.16
180.94
265.77

172.44
299.48
6.56

773.52
102.24
166.62
78.24
99.60
407.70
57.56
57.56
221.40
71.64
723.42
16.50
895.20
35.74
319.68
63.64
201.06
559.40
7.62
845.48
689.62
287.66
208.25
170.20
5.14



228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

265

50
50
65
65
65
65
65
65
70

708200

57000

57100

139003
151300
161100
161302
161400
166900
170100

*

HOCK, GREGORY/WESLEY BENSON/SWAYZE
TAYLOR, MICHAEL

TAYLOR, MICHAEL

PERCIVAL, BONNIE LE

MILLER, SCOTT JR

LEVEL5LLC

LEVEL5LLC

LEVEL5LLC

LEVEL5LLC

TAYLOR, MICHAEL

Asterisk denotes multiple years

12-1-22
12-1-22

8-4-21
27-4-21
27-4-21
27-4-21
34-4-21

7-1-21

LT7 BLK 1 SWAYZES 1STADD
OCCUPATION
SE1/4NE1/4

W1/2NW1/4SE1/4ASW1/4 177.75 A
NW1/4 160 A

PTN1/2 309 A

PT SW1/4, W1/2SE1/4 238.93 A

E 1/2SE1/479 A

PTSE1/4158.77 A

NW1/4 146 A

B R i

1,020.20

280.00
231.70
618.10
898.10
1,780.80
1,378.72
543.48
865.90
695.80



